
1 2

3 4

梅崎伸幸

中嶋寛次

狩野 直勝

井上学

中澤 栄二

桐部元彦

土橋 聡

中島信也

近藤喜紀

武田慶介

松野健次郎

清水宏児

314

278

278

306

317

302 322

294

261



1 2

3 4

松吉 弘樹

福田健蔵

小寺洋市

石川純

太田裕幸

宮澤大輔

入川龍司

細屋誠

猪又毅

海東 英郎

原田夏輝

藤田正敏

308

233

285

307

302

322

314

268

305

298

285



1 2

3 4

近藤喜紀

矢崎悠

及川啓太

中野健太

池田一耶

松本大二郎

山田亮太

前田智希

鶴田 賢

山崎 哲

高橋一樹

坂中亨

336

312

280

336

343

325

317

325

363



1 2

3 4

松吉 弘樹

和田延之

海東 英郎

増田裕

保條芳彦

黒内大我

秋葉幸一

武田勇樹

ユージ

松本一誠

村上 涼

330

336

337

336

342

345

355

345

318



1 2

3

齋藤由衣

池田ひかり

前田響子

吉岡真紀

大関 千明

深貝尚子

嘉数 舞美

尾川 麻紀

田仲 美佐代

293

210

276

265

284

273

271

221

４
位



1 2

3

松野健次郎 太田裕幸

井上学

狩野 直勝

入川龍司

松吉 弘樹

近藤喜紀 原田夏輝

宮澤大輔

332

320

327

332

324

322

337

327４
位

5
位



1 2

3

山崎 哲

保條芳彦

ユージ

池田一耶

増田裕

黒内大我

近藤喜紀

中野健太

松本一誠 362

319 354

340

344

351

342

331

5
位

４
位



池田ひかり

前田響子

嘉数 舞美 288

271

1
位

２
位

３
位



松野健次郎

太田裕幸

松吉 弘樹

333

311

320

1
位

２
位

３
位



保條芳彦

中野健太

松本一誠

337

3531
位

２
位

３
位


