シニア A- 予選 -

1	梅崎伸幸	1 1 1 1 1	2	土橋 聡	278
	中嶋寛次	 		中島信也	278
	狩野 直勝	314		近藤喜紀	306
		ı 1			<u> </u>
3	井上学	317	4	武田慶介	294
	中澤 栄二	302		松野健次郎	322
	桐部元彦	 		清水宏児	261

シニア B- 予選 -

1	松吉 弘樹	308	2	入川龍司
	福田健蔵	233		細屋誠
	小寺洋市	285		猪又毅
			•	
3	石川純	268	4	海東 英郎
	太田裕幸	322		原田夏輝
			-	
	宮澤大輔	314		藤田正敏

オープン A- 予選 -

1	近藤喜紀	336
	矢崎悠	312
	及川啓太	280
3	中野健太	336
	池田一耶	343
	松本大二郎	325

2	山田亮太	
	前田智希	317
	鶴田	325
4	山崎哲	363
	高橋一樹	
	坂中亨	

オープン B- 予選 -

1	松吉 弘樹	330	2	黒内大我	337
	和田延之	336		秋葉幸一	
	海東 英郎	336		武田勇樹	
3	増田裕	342	4	ユージ	345
1					
		 		松本一誠	355
	保條芳彦	345		村上 涼	318

ウィメンズ - 準決勝 -

1	前田響子	293
	吉岡真紀	210
	世	276
3	尾川 麻紀	271
	池田ひかり	273
	大関 千明	221

2		深貝尚子	265
	*	嘉数 舞美	284
		齋藤由衣	

シニア - 準決勝 -

1	松野健次郎	332
	宮澤大輔	320
4	近藤喜紀	327
3 (狩野 直勝	
4	位 井上学	327
	松吉 弘樹	337

2	*	太田裕幸	332
		入川龍司	324
		原田夏輝	322

オープン - 準決勝 -

1	増田裕	
	松本一誠	362
	黒内大我	319
		·
3 (位 池田一耶	342
	中野健太	351
		l I
	山崎哲	331



ウィメンズ - 決勝 -





嘉数 舞美

288



池田ひかり

271

シニア - 決勝 -



オープン - 決勝 -





保條芳彦

337



中野健太

353